University of Calcutta

Statement of F.S.I.

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - lll Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

Sl

1

2
3

Roll Number Registration Reference No.
Numbers

Subject/Paper

222421-11-0152  421-1211-0277-22  FSI/AH/421/106134 PHIG-GE3
222421-11-0259 421-1211-0429-22  FSI/AH/421/106132 PHIG-GE3
223421-22-0044 421-1111-1916-22  FSI/SG/421/106239 MTMG-CC3

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I.
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared
3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

**"SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

3
3
0
0

14
14
17

Marks

Before After
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Date :30/08/2025

Result
Before

After

Remarks



Statement of Re-Examination

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - lll Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

Date :30/08/2025

After

Page 8 of 14

Remarks

Sl Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result
Numbers Before After Before
1 223421-12-0017 421-1211-1875-22  SG/421/106241 MTMG-CC3 10 10 SNC
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination : 1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared x 1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases . 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued b 0

" 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete



Sl

1

421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

Roll Number

22142‘:11-0013
221421-21-0009
221421-21-0114
221421-21-0115

221421-21-0134

Statement of F.S.|.

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - IlI Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

Registration
Numbers

421-1211-0567-22

421-1111-0494-22
421-1111-0686-22
421-1111-0687-22
421-1111-0716-22

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.|.

Reference No.

F;‘:IIEHMZI /40015
FSI/CH/421/40031
FSI/CH/421/39951
FSI/CH/421/39888
FSI/CH/421/40030

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

*% ern ,[ IX) =

Subject/Paper

CC3.2CH
CC3.1CH
CC3.2CH
CC3.2CH
CC3.1CH

5
5
0
0

Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC'

Marks
Before After

14 14
18 18
17 i
16 16
19 19

= Incomplete
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Date :29/08/2025

Result

Before
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Remarks

After

Qx
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