



Statement of F.S.I.

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - III Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

## 421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Ma Before	arks After	Result Before	Remarks After
1	222421-11-0152	421-1211-0277-22	FSI/AH/421/106134	PHIG-GE3	14	14	SNC	SNC
2	222421-11-0259	421-1211-0429-22	FSI/AH/421/106132	PHIG-GE3	14	14	SNC	SNC
3	223421-22-0044	421-1111-1916-22	FSI/SG/421/106239	MTMG-CC3	17	17	SNC	SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I.	3
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	3
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	0



Date :30/08/2025



Statement of Re-Examination

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - III Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

## 421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

SI.	Roll Number	Registration	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Ma	arks	Result	Remarks
		Numbers			Before	After	Before	After
1	223421-12-0017	421-1211-1875-22	SG/421/106241	MTMG-CC3	10	10	SNC	SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	0





Statement of F.S.I.

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - III Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

## 421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	M Before	arks After	Result Before	Remarks
1	221421-11-0013	421-1211-0567-22	FSI/CH/421/40015	CC3.2CH	14	14	QX	
2	221421-21-0009	421-1111-0494-22	FSI/CH/421/40031	CC3.1CH	18	18	QX	QX
3	221421-21-0114	421-1111-0686-22	FSI/CH/421/39951	CC3.2CH	17	17	QX	QX
4	221421-21-0115	421-1111-0687-22	FSI/CH/421/39888	CC3.2CH	16	16	QX	QX
5	221421-21-0134	421-1111-0716-22	FSI/CH/421/40030	CC3.1CH	19	19	QX	QX

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.I.	
	5
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	5
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	
3.0000	U